11 OCTOBER 2018

A GENEVA
UNIGE - FACULTY OF MEDICINE
AUDITOIRE LOUIS-JEANTET
14H00

“FROM BRAIN
DEVELOPMENT
TO DISEASE”

in honor of Jozsef Kiss

Petra Hiippi ’\ :
: 2 Denis Jabaudon “-?q-'
“J o _sJozsef Kiss A

Alexanm AR R A
Eduardo Gaseon -~ & -t T
Ay Sl
h

e

ot e __Geneviéve Rougon
/ Carmen _Sandi
Laszlo Vutskits

A

T ———

Organization and contacts:

b\ “=Penis Jabaudon denis.jabaudon@unige.ch
: \\j‘lexandre Dayer alexandre.dayer@unige.ch
P > =
www.unige.ch/medecine/neuf/fr/



JOZSEF KISS © UNIGE

14:00
14:20
14:40
15:00
15:20
15:40

16:00

16:30
16:50
17:10
17:30
17:50
18:10

18:30

20:00

11 October 2018

“FROM BRAIN

DEVELOPMENT
TO DISEASE?”

in honor of Jozsef Kiss

Geneva - Faculty of Medicine
Auditoire Louis-Jeantet

Alexandre Dayer (University of Geneva, CH)
Valérie Castellani (University of Lyon, FR)

Denis Jabaudon (University of Geneva, CH)
Geneviéve Rougon (University of Aix-Marseille, FR)
Eduardo Gascon (University of Aix-Marseille, FR)
Jozsef Kiss (University of Geneva, CH)

Coffee break

Petra HUppi (Geneva University Hospitals, CH)
Laszlo Vutskits (Geneva University Hospitals, CH)
Pierre Megevand (Geneva University Hospitals, CH)
Carmen Sandi (EPFL, CH)

Jean-Michel Aubry (Geneva University Hospitals, CH)
Eva Mezey (NIH, USA)

Cocktail Reception

End of the Symposium
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